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Tenth

Bristol

District

Tenth

Bristol

District

Democratic Primary

Fairtiaven

Marion

Mattapoisett

Middleborough

Rochester

TOTALS

Fairhaven

Pet . 1

2

3

4

5

6

Marlon

Mattapoisett

Middleborough

Pet . 3

6

Rochester

TOTALS

|ll
''
If

Republican Primary

II
•a

1*3

261 - 100 361

293 - 113 406
238 - 128 366
185 2 84 271

177 - 70 247

495 1.651

671

790
662
761

757
730

1,238

2,189

184
180
102
160
160
165

732
640

931

1,078

836
1,020

1,043

986
2,108

2,975

344 658
308 614

1,054 588
9,504 4,203

93 1,096

93 1,017

125 1,767

1,147 14,857
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Eleventh

Bristol

District

Acushnet.

Freetown

Lakeville..

NEW BEDFORD
TOTALS

Eleventh

Bristol

District

Acushnet

Pet . 1

2

3

Freetown

Pet. 3

Lakeville

Pet . 2

NEW BEDFORD
Wd. 1 Pet . A

B

C
D
E

F

G
Wd. 2 Pet . E

G
TOTALS

Democratic Primary

675 5 165 845
125 4 35 164
115 - 44 159

1,794 3 375 2,172
2,709 12 619 3,340

Republican Primary

105

97
183
283
668

60 165

35 132

58 241
146 429
299 967

State Election

h

III

IIP
till

917 278
864 399
758 346

63 1,258

86 1,349

64 1,168

598

673
668
784
572
629
391

740
531

495
9,055

986

160
321

258
216
262
194
237
139
113

4,546

41
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Democratic Primary

Fourteenth

Bristol

District

Mansfield

North Attleborough.

Plainville

TOTALS

Fourteenth

Bristol

District

Mansfield

Pet . 1 ....

5A
5B

North Attleborough

Pet. 1

2

3

4

5

6

7

Plainville

Pet . 1

2

TOTALS

Republican Primary

199 2 81 282
1.045 - 173 1,218

258 - 25 283
1,502 2 279 1,783

State Election

1,009

494
89

662
1,011

1,022

832
910

1,163

1,285

787
925

10,189 2,

415
298
55

217
191

170
206
190

189

336
395
810

s
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First

Essex

District

First

Essex

District

Democratic Primary

Amesbury

NEWBURYPORT
Salisbury

TOTALS

Amesbury

Pet . 1

2

3

4

5

6

NEWBURYPORT
Wd. 1 Pet . 1

1 P
Wd. 2 Pet . 1

Wd. 3 Pet . 1

Wd. 4 Pet . 1

Wd. 5 Pet . 1

Wd. 6 Pet . 1

Salisbury

Pet. 1

2

TOTALS

Republican Primary

.5 5 «
\n a. a

Hill
553 - 84 637

707 4 131 842
249 - 63 312

1,509 4 278 1,791

504
560
537
447
619
489

575
200
591

736
862
852
923

713
788

9,396

335
253
375
252
326
263

406
125
537
470
454
432
422

537
494

5,681

872
923
959
738

1,007

340
1,171

1,263

1,359

1,329

1,386

27 1,277

4 1 1,326

668 15,752
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Second

Essex

District

Georgetown

Groveland

HAVERHILL

Merrimac

Newbury

Rowley

West Newbury
TOTALS

Second

Essex

District

Georgetown

Pet . 1

Groveland

HAVERHILL

Wd. 3 Pet . 2

Wd. 4 Pet . 1

3

Wd. 7 Pot. 2

3

Merrimac

Newbury

Rowley

West Newbury

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

h
II rtJs

102 82
238 327
234 269
130 118

420 179

195 148
183 129

1,502 1,252

h
S I

I's
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Fourth

Essex

District

Boxtord

Georgetown..

Hamilton

Ipswich

Manchester

Wenham
TOTALS....

Fourth

Essex

District

Boxford

Pet . 1

2

Georgetown
Pet . 2

Hamilton

Pet , 1

2

Ipswich

Pet. 1

2

3

4

Manchester

Wenham
TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

II

I? Ill

267
75

448
255
277

159

71

309
510
84

164

67 3

99 32
87 565
215 22

755
263
939
,501

636

18 148 166

209 1,983 2,192
359 75 75 57 8 544

1,681 1,208 677 679 340 4,638

State Election

1,059 373
939 325

864
,040

464
382

380 976
399 993
477 896
350 919

1.508 692
1,215 383
8,947 6,799

179

160

32
52
25
24
148
64

945

254
275

153
143

107
124

97
101

357
102

1,962

,782

,624

,662

.727

1,495

1,576

1,495

1,395

2,706

1,764

18,672
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Fifth

Essex

District

Fifth

Essex

District

Essex

GLOUCESTER
Rockport

TOTALS

Essex

GLOUCESTER
Wd. 1 Pet. 1.

2.

Wd. 2 Pet . 1.

2

Wd. 3 Pet . 1.

2

Wd. 4 Pet . 1.

2

Wd. 5 Pet . 1.

2

Rockport.

Pet . 1

2

3

TOTALS

Democratic Primary

132

1,013

431

1.576

73
1,430

180

1,683

- 22 227
5 105 2,553
- 57 668
5 184 3,448

Republican Primary

II
a 8

Is

u §

124 154 45 - 24 347

781 724 210 - 77 1,792

284 548 58 - 23 913

11,189 1,426 313 - 124 3,052

State Election

937

606
463
266
254
316
395
452
705
561

599

527
732
923

7,736

704
673
539
573
696
584
570
694
669
575

373
489
581

.276

1,367

1.181

835
864

1,043

1,017

1,051

1,431

1,274

1.231

28 928
37 1,258

49 1,554

600 16.615
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Seventh

Essex

District

SALEM....

TOTALS

Seventh

Essex

District

SALEM
Wd. 1 Pet

Wd. 2 Pet

Wd. 3 Pet

Wd. 4 Pet

Wd. 5 Pet

Wd. 6 Pet

Wd. 7 Pet

TOTALS

Democratic Primary Republican Primary

4,415

4,415
859
859

426
426

,285

,285

State Election

iii

828
386
795
752
766
725
858
916
818
686
962
861

622
959

10,934

186

87
190
223
181

195
176
190
195
143
176
180
135
273

2,530
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